
GAUTENG 

OFFICIALS     [JUDGES 

& STEWARDS]

JUDGE / STEWARD FEI ID JUDGES LEVEL STEWARD LEVEL

Cindy Hall 10048937 FEI 3* FEI 2*

Gillian Shaw 10050181 FEI 3* FEI 2*

Val Beuster 10051530 FEI 3* FEI 2*

Tanya Pilgrim 10051541 FEI 1* FEI 2*

Mari-Claude Turlot 10052900  FEI 3*

Jean Michel Turlot 10053806 FEI 3*  
Judith Bowyer 10094085 FEI 2* FEI 2*

Mariette van Jaarsveld 10094189  FEI 1*

Justine Harpin 10094190 FEI 2* FEI 2*

Jane Heally   FEI 1*

Barbara Lovell 10102782 FEI 2* FEI 2*

Nicole Hibbert 10102783 FEI 1* FEI 1*

Ashleigh Schaap 10108705  FEI 1*

Judith Mac Leod 10141160 FEI 1* FEI 1*

Miranda Olivier 10143313 Learner can FEI

Christine Julius  National FEI 2*

 

JUDGE / STEWARD FEI ID JUDGES LEVEL STEWARD LEVEL

Jenny Thorn  Can. FEI National

Ken Noach  National Can Learner

Marilyn Gouws  National Provincial

 

JUDGE / STEWARD FEI ID JUDGES LEVEL STEWARD LEVEL

Gisela Dedekind  Provincial Can Learner

 

 



Hanneline Vorster  Provincial Can Learner

Romy Odendal  Provincial Provincial

Candice Hume  Provincial Learner

Marj Toye  Provincial Learner

Gillian Cuturi  Provincial can Prov

Mona Mouton  Provincial can Prov

Catherine Rault Provincial can Prov

Ria Werner  Provincial Learner

Roger Biermann  Provincial Learner

JUDGE / STEWARD FEI ID JUDGES LEVEL STEWARD LEVEL

Sarah Wilkinson  Can Provincial Can Learner

Mandy Wentzel  Can Provincial Learner

Phillip Roberts  Can Provincial Learner

Riana Coetser  Can Provincial Learner

Shaneen Krzyzna  Can Provincial Learner

JUDGE / STEWARD FEI ID JUDGES LEVEL STEWARD LEVEL

Anell Gravett  Learner Can Learner

Anja Slabbert  Learner Can Learner

Ann Hort Brengosz  Learner Can Learner

Bianca-Lee Grossett  Learner Can Learner

Brett Webber  Learner Learner

Charmaine Hart  Learner Can Learner

Dan Scott  Learner Can Learner

Dave Thorne  Learner Can Learner

 

 



Deon Smith  Learner Can Learner

Devin Minnaar  Learner Can Learner

Dina Fourie  Learner Can Learner

Gillian Cuturi  Learner Can Learner

Heather Mpofu  Learner Can Learner

Holly Watson  Learner Can Learner

Isaac Phakathi  Learner Can Learner

Janine Smith  Learner Can Learner

Joan Bekker  Learner Can Learner

Kirsten Bowyer  Learner Can Learner

Madelein de Beer  Learner Can Learner

Michaela Thonger  Learner Can Learner

Minenhle Melody Moyo  Learner Can Learner

Sandy Colloty  Learner Can Learner

Stephanie Guest  Learner Can Learner

Tamlyn Van Niekerk  Learner Can Learner

Unathi Moyo  Learner Can Learner

Xena Mouton  Learner Can Learner

 



EMAIL Contact No

cindy@greendoorlogistics.co.za 829509325

gillianshaw7@gmail.com 645089724

valbeuster@icloud.com 828507766

tanyapilgrim32@gmail.com 837634631

837 958 516

837958613

judithb@callcabinet.co.za 798968184

gautengeast@gmail.com 643148825

jsharpin2@gmail.com 845836487

  
barbara@preaccs.co.za 726828446

Nicole.Hibbert@avisfleet.co.za 827316094

ashleigh.schaap@gmail.com 723593278

judith@pro-elec.co.za 762707067

miranda@digitalfabric.co.za 845176084

chrisjulius1028@gmail.com 828903657

 

EMAIL Contact No

jenny.thorn@saint-gobain.com 833026926

- 0114656945 / 0722896945

marilyngouws65@gmail.com 731678237

EMAIL Contact No

gisela.dedekind@pamgolding.co.za  

mcturlot@yahoo.fr jmturlot@yahoo.fr

 

 



hanneline.v@gmail.com  
romyvant@gmail.com  
Candice.hume@gmail.com

mtoye@sars.gov.za  
africanequine@gmail.com 825197767

moutonm01@gmail.com 826681904

harmonie.werner@gmail.com  
rogerb@saconet.com 767913942

EMAIL Contact No

Sarah.wilkinson930217@gmail.com 825132640

mandy.wentzel@gmail.com 732996859

ostlersinn@polka.co.za 0793247204/07388 20711

r.coetser26@gmail.com 824681961

shaneenkkrzyza@gmail.com 825680344

EMAIL Contact No
anell@cathtect.co.za 

anellgravett9@gmail.com 844344103

slabbertanya@gmail.com 849583272

annbobbyb@gmail.com 724959758

bianca.grossett@gmail.com 828194327

brettwebracing@gmail.com 798300660

charmainejhart@gmail.com 845001551

dancaylescott23@gmail.com 741913407

jenny.thorn@saint-gobain.com 833026926

 

 



  
devinpeyton.minaar@gmail.com 716783671

dinalfourie@gmail.com 844455001

africanequine@gmail.com 825197767

mpofuheather@gmail.com 732122572

hollyw707@gmail.com 825201526

phakathii@gmail.com 738871423

Janinesmith536@gmail.com 741378185

joan@thebekkers.co.za 829227609

kirstenb@callcabinet.co.za  
madeleindb@gmail.com 741008800

kaylet@gmail.com 791749451

 721494420

sandyc@sinaicom.co.za 845042601

stephanie.guest@standarbank.co.za 834083115

tamlynvniekerk@gmail.com 724788442

 732896042

xenamoutonwp@gmail.com 817305414


